
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

221 
102 

187x 
502 
247 
246 
971 

143x 
754o 
417c 

214 
111 
443 
733 
898 

927 
72x 
942 
949 
915 
913 
946 

Name 

Rich Meilman 
Logan Netter 
Timothy Rinaldi 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Ben Williams 
Miguel Zambrano 
Anthony Nobbe 
Jeff White 
Vanessa Walters 
Ernest Sauceda 
John Yarbrough 
Corrie Mathews 
Joshua Ferrer 
Jesse Sawyer 
Christopher Rusteen 

Raul Becerra 
Tristen Chernove 
Allen Eikamp 
Alex Francis 
Anthony Peña 
Allan Sombillo 
Rodney Thomas 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

9.122 
9.860 

14.259 
17.023 
18.498 
22.085 
33.343 
33.610 
48.053 
55.854 

1:02.479 
1:10.674 
1:11.797 
1:17.466 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:23.902 
11:33.024 
11:33.762 
11:38.161 
11:40.925 
11:42.400 
11:45.987 
11:57.245 
11:57.512 
12:11.955 
12:19.756 
12:26.381 
12:34.576 
12:35.699 
12:41.368 

Best Tm 

1:52.004 
1:52.188 
1:52.732 
1:55.344 
1:55.272 
1:54.407 
1:56.560 
1:57.704 
1:57.493 
2:00.858 
2:02.145 
1:59.847 
2:04.231 
2:04.324 
2:03.962 

Status Addl2 

H udso n Valley  M o to rc ycles 

R o c k s o l i d  R a c i n g ,   A G V  S P O R T  A M E R I C A ,  H V M C ,  A r a i ,  d u n l o p  

Apex Assassins 

C r it e r io n  P lu m b e r s ,  V o r t e x ,  S D S  

E l e v a t e  A i r p o r t s  I n c .  /  C r a n b r o o k  D o d g e   

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/17/2024 2:32:01 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

9.122 

Avg. Speed 

84.644 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.004 

Best Speed 

86.140 

Best Lap by 

221 - Rich Meilman 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 2 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open-1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:38:02 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

11/17/2024 12:00 


